
Motu Moana Green Bay Keas Term 2 2024 Programme Tuesday 5.15pm-6.15pm Thursday 5.15pm-6.15pm

www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org www.facebook.com/Motumoana Email: motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz

Date Activity Location Notes

Tues 30th April
Thurs 2nd May

Mothers day Craft BHB Hall

Tues 7th May
Thurs 9th May

Tie Dyeing for pink shirt day BHB Hall Bring white or light colored Tshirt to tie dye for pink shirt day. Some parent
help required

Saturday 11th May
2.30pm-6.00pm

Zone Kea and Cub Event
Oakley Creek Walkway Clean up,
Walk and Campfire at Mt Albert St
Judes

Unitec and 1st Mt Albert St
Judes Scout Den

See Mahi Tahi invite

Tues 14th May
Thurs 16th May

Pink Shirt Day BHB Hall Bring back your dry tie dyed shirt so we can print on them for pink shirt day

Tues 21st May
Thurs 23rd May

1st Aid Badge BHB Hall

Tues 28th May
Thurs 30th May

Food experiments- Adventure
Week

BHB Hall Bring a small jar link container with a secure lid.

Tues 4th June
Thurs 6th June

Oceans Badge Movie Night BHB Hall Brig a blanket , pillow or bean bag to sit on

Tues 11th June
Thurs 13th June

Oceans Badge Experiments BHB Hall

Tues 18th June
Thurs 20th June

Oceans Badge BHB Hall

Saturday 22nd June Kelly Tarltons Sleepover Kelly Tarltons To be confirmed

Tues 25th June
Thurs 27th June

Night walk at the beach BHB Beach
Bottom of Endeavour St

Meet beside the carpark at BHB Beach,
Wear warm clothing and Gumboots and bring a torch. Parent supervision
will be required.

Tues 2nd July
Thurs 4th July

Matariki Party BHB Hall

Miritana Hall, Motu Moana Scout Camp 140 Connaught St, BHB BHB Hall -6 Kinross St, BHB
Tuesday Leaders - Hannah Moffatt 02108397570 Lauren Hall and Tom Thursday Leaders - Toni Moffatt 02102916079 , Maggie and Claire

http://www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org
http://www.facebook.com/Motumoana

